PRO-GEAR QSS SERIES
11
/2
01
0
Kopenhagener Straße 21
D-48455 Bad Bentheim - Gildehaus
Tel +49 (0)5924 255 840  -  Fax +49 (0)5924 255 841

The QSS series are intended for the operation of ball, plug and
butterfly valves as well as power and process dampers. The usage
of high grade materials provides a though, reliable and highly
corrosive resistant unit for the automation of valves in today’s highly
demanding industries.
The handwheels which allow a smooth operation are available in a
variety of sizes and are made of stainless steel 316 only. This QSS
series is also applicable with several other applications such as
padlocking devices, limitswitchboxes and memory stops.
TYPE RATIO
TORQUE (Nm) M.A.
± 10%
WEIGHT
(Kg)OUTPUT INPUT
QSS-400 S 44 : 1 4OO 31.25 12.8 4.72
QSS-800 S 40 : 1 800 60 13.3 8.48
QSS-1500 S 42 : 1 1.500 122.95 12.2 11.59
QSS-2000 S 48 : 1 2.000 131 15.3 16.07
QSS-4000 S 72 : 1 4.000 185 21.6 39.78
QSS-6500 S 267 : 1 6.500 95 68.4 46.41
1Nm=0,737562 lbf.ft.   1Nm=8,8507 lbf.ins.   [Converting International Units to British Units]
FEATURES
-->	 Stainless Steel 316 input shaft
-->	 Stainless Steel 316 fasteners